Back of Cab Systems (ALL)
_ Combined with other SRTs
Defueling/Depressurizing
wpP Within a Process
Quantity Component Part/ltem Component Name 18-Feb-16
1 BOC Installation Kit ASSY-BOC Installation Kit 2.5
4 F16080M NUT - FLANGE 1"-8 GRADE 8 0.25
1Top MAO01-1004 CNG Tank 25 x 80 (40 DGE) w/ Valve
1 Mid/2nd MAO01-1004 CNG Tank 25 x 80 (40 DGE) w/ Valve
1 Bottom MAO01-1004 CNG Tank 25 x 80 (40 DGE) w/ Valve
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1003 DECAL - DANGER
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1007 Label - Serial Number Tag
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1008 Decal - Defuel, BOC
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1009 Decal - Defuel Port, BOC
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1010 Decal - Fuel Delivery Pressure, BOC
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1011 Decal - Manifold, BOC
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1012 Decal - Coolant, In
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1013 Decal - Coolant, Out
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1014 Decal - Fuel to Engine
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1015 Decal - Fuel Container Life
1 Ea/Ea MB34-1100-N DECAL - 3600 PSI CNG
3 Ea/Ea MB34-1114-N TAPE a€“ CONSPICUITY, BOC, 2a€@V x 12" L 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1015-001 Cover - Panel, BOC Main Lower - Front 1
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1015-009 Cover - Panel, BOC Main Lower - Rear 1
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1017L-P Cover - Panel. LH, Side, BOC 115 2
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1017R-P Cover - Panel. RH, Side, BOC 115 2
1 Ea/Ea MCO06-1019L-P Cover - Panel, Lower Side BOC LH 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1019R-P Cover - Panel, Lower Side BOC RH 0.5
4 Ea/Ea MC06-1020 Panel-Upper, 150 DGE BOC 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MC06-1103-001 Cover - Panel, BOC Main Top 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MC07-1100L-N Cover - Panel, LH Door BOC 115 2
1 Ea/Ea MCO07-1100R-N Cover - Panel, RH Door BOC 115 2
1 Ea/Ea MC07-1101L-N
1 Ea/Ea MC07-1101R-N
1 Ea/Ea MCO09-1001L Cover - Plate, LH BOC Bottom Cover 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MCO09-1001R Cover - Plate, RH BOC Bottom Cover 0.5
4 Ea/Ea MDO04-1000 Insert Bushing 4
8 Ea/Ea MDO04-1023 Non-Structure Spacer, BOC Short 1.5




4 Ea/Ea MDO04-1024 Non-Structure Spacer, BOC Long 1.5
6 Ea/Ea MDO04-1025 Bracket - Panel, Upper U-Clip 1.5
2 Ea/Ea MDO04-1030 Bracket - Rod Guide, Standoff 1
4 Ea/Ea MD04-1106 Non-Structure - Spacer, Bottom End Plate 2
4 Ea/Ea MDO04-1107-1 Bracket - Rod Guide 0.5
4 Ea/Ea MDO04-1108-N BRACKET-ADJUSTMENT, DOOR 0.5
2 Ea/Ea MDO04-1109 Bracket - Panel, Lower U-Clip 1.5
4 Ea/Ea MDO05-1001 Non-Structure, Plate, BOC Lifting 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MDO09-1006L Non-Structure - Jamb, Upper LH Door BOC WP
1 Ea/Ea MDO09-1006R Non-Structure - Jamb, Upper RH Door BOC WP
1 Ea/Ea MDO09-1007L Non-Structure - Jamb, Lower LH Door BOC WO
1 Ea/Ea MDO09-1007R Non-Structure - Jamb, Lower RH Door BOC WP
4 Ea/Ea MDO09-1008 Non-Structure - Jamb, Bottom Door BOC 150 WP
1 Ea/Ea MD09-1009L Non-Structure - Jamb, BOC LH Side Door WP
1 Ea/Ea MDO09-1009R Non-Structure - Jamb, BOC RH Side Door WP
2 Ea/Ea MDO09-1101-N

8 Ea/Ea MD18-1003-1 Bracket - Tubing Support 0.25
2 Ea/Ea MD18-1004-1 BRACKET-TUBING SUPPORT 0.25
4 Ea/Ea MD18-1005-1 Bracket - Tubing Support 0.25
18 Ea/Ea MD20-1002 Clamp Pair - Single Tube, 1/2" OD 0.25
5 Ea/Ea MD20-1007 Clamp Pair - Double Tube, 1/2" OD 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD20-1009 Clamp Pair - Single Tube, 3/8" OD 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1101-1 Bracket - Bulkhead, System Valves 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1102-N-A Non-Structure - Bulkhead, System Valves 1.5
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1103-N Bracket - Gauge, Low Pressure 1.5
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1104-N Bracket - Clamp, Veriflow Tubing 1.5
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1105-1 Bracket - Veriflow Tubing Clamp 1.5
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1108-N Bracket - Tubing Clamp, Fuel to Engine 1.5
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1109-N Bracket - Proximity Sensor 0.25
2 Ea/Ea MD23-1110-N Bracket - Tubing Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1113-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1114L-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1114R-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1115-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1116L-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1117-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1119-N Bracket - Tube Support 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MD23-1123-N Bracket - Tubing Support 0.25
2 Ea/Ea MEOQO4-1045 Extrusion - Lower End, BOC 6X6 8
2 Ea/Ea MEO04-1046 Extrusion - Lower Side, BOC 7X7 8
10 Ea/Ea MEOQO4-1049 Structure - Lower Rail, BOC 2x3 8
8 Ea/Ea MEQ4-1050 Structure - Upper Rail, BOC 2x3 8




4 Ea/Ea MEO4-1051 Structure - Rail Support, BOC 2x4 8
2 Ea/Ea ME04-1052 Structure - C Channel Support, BOC 2.5x6 10
2 Ea/Ea MEOQO4-1054 Extrusion - Corner Support, BOC 150 DGE 8
2 Ea/Ea MEQ4-1055 Extrusion - Corner Support, BOC 150 DGE 8
1 Ea/Ea MEOQO4-1056 Structure, Plate, BOC Frame 10
1 Ea/Ea ME04-1057-003 Structure - Panel, BOC Shear 2
1 Ea/Ea MEQ04-1057-006 Structure - Panel, BOC Shear 6
4 Ea/Ea MEQ04-1058 Structure - Neck Block, Insert, Anodized Blue 4 add 2
8 Ea/Ea MEQ04-1059 Structure - Neck Block, Threaded, Anodized Blue 4 add 2
2 Ea/Ea MEQ4-1104 Structure - Support, BOC Frame Mount 2X3 2
4 Ea/Ea ME26-1007-A BRACKET-FRAME MOUNTING, BOC 2
4 Ea/Ea ME26-1008 Mounting- Plate, BOC Corner 6
2 Ea/Ea ME26-1009-001 Structure - Plate, Mount Backing 6
8 Ea/Ea ME26-1009-002 Gusset - Plate, Mount Backing 6
4 Ea/Ea ME26-1010 Plate - Mounting, Washer BOC 8
4 Ea/Ea ME26-1011-A Plate - Mounting, Torque Transfer 8
8 Ea/Ea ME26-1012 Plate - Mounting, Keeper BOC 8
1 Ea/Ea MF13-1000 BUS Receptacle 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF13-1001 QD Small Receptacle 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1004 FITTING_UNION_STRAIGHT 9 16-18 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1006 DUST CAP(TW) P10NB1 0.25
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1007 316SS -6 SAE CNG DEFUEL 0.25
2 Ea/Ea MF17-1008 Brass Bulkhead 1.5
5 Ea/Ea MF17-1013 ADAPTER - 90A° ELBOW - #8 ORING BOSS X #8 ORFS 0.5
4 Ea/Ea MF17-1014 ADAPTER a€“ STRAIGHT - #6 ORING BOSS X #8 ORFS 0.5
28 Ea/Ea MF17-1015 ADAPTER a€“ STRAIGHT - #8 ORING BOSS X #8 ORFS 0.5
8 Ea/Ea MF17-1016 PLUG - #8 ORING BOSS 0.5
2 Ea/Ea MF17-1017 PLUG - #10 ORING BOSS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1018 ADAPTER a€“ BULKHEAD a€“ STRAIGHT - #6 ORFS X #6 ORING BOSS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1019 ADAPTER - 90A° ELBOW - #6 ORING BOSS X #6 ORFS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1020 VALVE - 2 WAY, -6 ORFS 2
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1021 VALVE - 3 WAY, -6 ORFS 2
3 Ea/Ea MF17-1022 FITTING a€“ TEE - SWIVEL RUN -8 FEMALE SWIVEL X-8X-8 ORFS 0.5
4 Ea/Ea MF17-1023 FITTING - UNION TEE -8 X-8 X-8 0.5
3 Ea/Ea MF17-1024 FITTING - 90A° ELBOW-6 ORFS MALE X -6 ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL 0.5
2 Ea/Ea MF17-1025 FITTING - TEE - SWIVEL RUN -6 FEMALE SWIVEL X-6X-6 ORFS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1026 UNION a€“ FEMALE SWIVEL -6 ORFS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1101-N 1/2IN ORFS X 1/4 ORB STR SS CNG O'RING 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1102-N 1/2IN ORFSXORFS BULKHEAD UNION SS CNG O'RINGS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1103-N 1/2IN BULKHEAD LOCKNUT SS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1105-N 3/8IN ORFS X 1/4 IN ORB SS CNG ORINGS 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1106-N ORFS TEE SS 0.5




2 Ea/Ea MF17-1107-N ADAPTER - HOSE 3/8" HOSE BARB X 3/8" NPT MALE 0.5 per
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1108-N ELBOW - 3/8" NPT (FEMALE) X 3/8 NPT (FEMALE) 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1109-N ELBOW - 3/8" NPT (MALE) X 3/8 NPT (FEMALE) 0.5
1 Ea/Ea MF17-1110-N NIPPLE - PIPE 3/8" NPT 0.5
2 Ea/Ea MF18-1000 CAP_VENT_O0.5IN_HEAVY_DUTY_VCO005 0.5 per
2 Ea/Ea MH08-1100-N HARDWARE - HINGE, BOC LONG 1 per
2 Ea/Ea MHO08-1101-N HARDWARE - HINGE, BOC SHORT 1 per
48 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-004-20-075-YZ-008-FL 1/4"-20 X .75" HEX FLANGE BOLT, GR8 YZ WP
2 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-004-20-100-YZ-008-HH HX CP PL USS 1/4X1 WP
196 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-004-20-125-YZ-008-FL 1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" X FLANGE BOLT GRS8 YZ WP
20 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-004-20-225-YZ-008-HH HX CP PL USS 1/4X2-1/4 WP
6 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-004-20-350-YZ-008-HH Bolt-1/4-20 x 3.5", Yellow Zinc Hex Head Grade 8 WP
16 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-006-16-150-YZ-008-HH HCS 3/8-16 x 1.5 YZ8 WP
3 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-006-16-300-ZN-008-SH BOLT - SOCKET HEAD 3/8"-16 X 3" GR 8 ZINC WP
8 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-150-YZ-008-FL Bolt - Flange, 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 L YZ GR8 WP
32 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-200-YZ-008-FL 1/2"-13 X 2" HEX FLANGE BOLT WP
24 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-200-YZ-008-HH 1/2"-13 X 2" HEX HEAD BOLT WP
68 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-200-ZN-008-FH 1/2"-13 X 2" FLAT HEAD WP
100 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-250-YZ-008-FL 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" HEX FLANGE BOLT WP
12 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-008-13-575-YZ-008-HH 1/2"-13 X 5-3/4" HEX BOLT WP
20 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-010-11-225-YZ-008-HH 5/8"-11 X 2-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS WP
4 Ea/Ea MH27-1001-016-08-700-YZ-008-HH CAP SCREW, HEX HEAD 1"-8 X 7" GRADE 8 YZ WP
2 MH27-1001-M06-32-075-SS-188-PH Bolt-Pan Head,6-32x3/4 S/S WP
16 MH27-1001-M10-24-100-ZN-XXX-PH #10-24 x 1" Pan Head Phillips Drive Machine Screw WP
16 MH27-1002-M16-200-050-ZN-109-HH HEX CAP 10.9 M16-2.0X50MM WP
244 MH27-1003-004-20-YZ-008-NL NYLON LOCKNU GR.8 1/4-20 WP
19 MH27-1003-006-16-YZ-008-NL NYLON LOCNUT GR.8 3/8-16 WP
212 MH27-1003-008-13-YZ-008-FL 1/2"-13 HEX FLANGE NUT WP
20 MH27-1003-010-11-YZ-008-FL 5/8"-11 HEX FLANGE NUTS WP
4 MH27-1003-016-08-ZN-008-FL NUT - FLANGE 1"-8 GRADE 8 WP
1 MH27-1003-M06-32-SS-008-NL Nut-Lock, Nylon 6-32 S/S WP
24 MH27-1003-M10-24-ZN-002-NL #10-24 Nylon Lock Nut WP
244 MH27-1004-004-FL-YZ-008 SAE FLAT GR8 1/4 WP
19 MH27-1004-006-FL-YZ-008 SAE FLAT GR8 3/8 WP
12 MH27-1004-008-FL-YZ-008 SAE FLAT GR8 1/2 WP
20 MH27-1004-010-FL-YZ 5/8" FLAT WASHER WP
40 MH27-1004-M10-FL-ZN-XXX #10 Flat Washer WP
10 MH27-1005-M16-200-YZ-008-NL LOCK NUT M16-2.00 WP
6 MH27-1009 1/4-20 Hex RivNut WP
16 MH27-1010 3/8-16 HafHexRivNut CAH2-3716-312 WP
54 MH27-1017 U-NUT 1/4-20 WP
72 MH27-1020 3/16"-10 BUTTON HEAD HUCK WP




72 MH27-1021 3/16" MCG COLLAR WP
12 MH27-1022 .25" ROLL PIN WP
92 MH27-1023 1/4"-20 X 3/4" SS FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW WP
20 MH37-1100-N TIE 3€“ CABLE, FIR TREE WP
4 MH37-1101-N NYLON CABLE TIE DOUBLE LOOP WP
2 MK08-1002 ACCESSORIES - ROD, LOCKING 48" WP

2 MKO08-1003 ACCESSORIES - ASSEMBLY, ROD GUIDE WP

2 MKO08-1004 Accessories - Plate, Backing WP
4 MK09-1100-N Accessories - Plate, Latch Backing WP

2 MK10-1007 Light - LED, Backup 1

1 MK10-1102-N Grab Handle - 36 Inch Chrome 0.5

2 MK32-1003 Latch - NON-LOCKING T-HANDLE RH 0.5 per
2 MK32-1004 Latch - NON-LOCKING T-HANDLE LH 0.5 per
4 MK37-1100-N BUMPER-DOOR STOP, RUBBER 0.25
3.34 MK37-1102-N TRIM a€” EDGE, .253€R 0.25
1 MP10-1000 ECU 0.5

1 MP10-1001 Fuel Level Interface Module (FLIM) 0.25
-1 MP10-1108-N PLUG-SEALING, DEUTSCH 14-16 0.25
-1 MP10-1109-N RECEPTACLE-4 CAVITY, DEUTSCH 14-16 0.25
2 MP15-1000 RELAY 87411 MINI 20/40 0.25 per
1 MP15-1003 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 0.25
1 MP15-1004 SENSOR - PROXIMITY W/ CONNECTOR 0.25
1 MP92-1002-REV-0 Wire Assembly 20-5090-1 REV-0 0.5

1 MP92-1006 Wire Harness, BOC System Harness 2

1 MR15-1001 VERIFLO Filter/Regulator FM80 2

1 MS12-1004 MANIFOLD - BOC MAIN FUEL 2

1 MS15-1001 VALVE_CARTRIDGE_CHECK_VINRS18 1

1 MT15-1001 Compact High-Flow Muffler 1

1 MT18-1100-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

8 MT18-1102-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5 per
1 MT18-1106-N 1/2" Tube 0.5

2 MT18-1107-N 1/2" Tube 0.5 per
1 MT18-1108-N 1/2" Tube 0.5

1 MT18-1109-N TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1025-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1026-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1027-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1102-N-- TUBE-3/8" 0.5

1 MT21-1103-N-- TUBE-3/8" 0.5

1 MT21-1104-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1105-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1106-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5




2 MT21-1110-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5 per
2 MT21-1111-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5 per
1 MT21-1113-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1114-N-- TUBE-1/2" 0.5

1 MT21-1115-N-- TUBE-3/8" 0.5

1 MT21-1116-N-- TUBE-3/8" 0.5

1 MT21-1117-N-- TUBE-3/8" 0.5

1 MT21-1119-N 1/2" Tube 0.5

1 MT21-1120-N 1/2" Tube 0.5

1 MT21-1121-N 1/2" Tube 0.5
10 MT22-1001 3/8a€Meater Hose Per Foot 2

8 MV29-1001-005 SNUBBING WASHER - BOC 1 per
4 MV29-1003 LOWER ISOLATOR - BOC 4

8 MW18-1000 PRD 4

1 PGI-63B-PG160-CBG3-G-9220 LP Gauge w/ Logo 0.25
1 PGI-63B-PG5000-CBG3-G9220 HP Gauge 0.25
1 SS-4PST8 Purge Valve w/ SS Ball 1

2 SS-600-9 FITTING_TUBE_ELBOW_SS 600_9, Union Elbow, 3/8 in. Tube OD 1 per




	BOC SRT

